
Product Name/品名:

CAS NO.:

Batch No./批号:

Quantity/重量:

MFG Date/生产日期

EXP.Date/有效期至

Result/检测结果

Yellow To Brown Liquid

40.11%

10.1

1.2211

JAN.09,2021

Assay ≥40％

This is to certify that the shipment identified below has been representatively Sampled and analyzed

according to quality control program of the manufacture.The results of these analysis are listed as below.

SINOTRUST CHEMICAL CO. LTD.

NO.813 SELF TRADE BUILDING F.T.Z. DALIAN CHINA

—————————————————————————————————————————————

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Item/项目 Standard/指标值

Appearance

﹦ ﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦ ﹦﹦﹦ ﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦﹦ ﹦

Yellow To Brown Liquid

JAN.10,2020

结论/Conclusion: Conform to the Standard of Q/320922BMH 001-2017. 

PH Value(5% solution)

SODIUM PYRITHIONE (SPT 40%)

2012001005

200 KGS

3811-73-2

8.5-10.5 

Specific Gravity 1.10-1.30 


